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The menu of Ruby Sunshine from Chattanooga includes 91 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $8.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. Come experience unique and
flavorful dishes at Ruby Sunshine in Chattanooga. Our diverse menu offers something for everyone in the family
to enjoy. Explore our restaurant's offerings and prepare for a special culinary experience.
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Entrées

FRIED GREEN TOMATOES

Pizza
NOTES

Extras

CHEDDAR GRITS $4.0

Sweets

FRENCH TOAST BITES $11.5

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $3.5

Sauces
GRAVY

Fish

SEA BASS

Starters

APP PIG CANDY BACON BITES $6.0

Mexican Dishes

TACOS

Pancakes

BACON PRALINE PANCAKES $13.5

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Burgers & Sandwiches

THE PEACEMAKER $17.5

Breakfast Specials

SOUTHERN BREAKFAST $13.5

Non-Alcoholic

UNSWEETENED TEA $3.3
Omelets
SPANISH OMELET $14.0

Hotcakes & French Toast
BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST $11.5

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $4.0

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Soft Drinks And Juices

CRANBERRY JUICE $3.8

Breakfast Side Orders

EGGS A LA CARTE $2.5

Regional Specialties

CLASSIC BUTTERMILK

PANCAKES $11.5
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Pb's Best Benedicts

EGGS BLACKSTONE $15.5
Hearty Breakfasts

BISCUITS GRAVY $14.5
Breakfast On The Side
BUTTERMILK BISCUIT $2.5
The Fine Print! - Sides
PEPPERJACK GRITS $4.0
Extras For That Big
Country Appetite

CHICKEN SAUSAGE PATTIES $4.5

Signature Benedicts

CHICKEN ST CHARLES

Specialty Menu Items
CINNAMON SWIRL PANCAKES $13.5

Restaurant Category
FRENCH

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE $3.3
WATER

Toast

AVOCADO TOAST
FRENCH TOAST

Breakfast

BREAKFAST POTATOES
SCRAMBLED EGGS

Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO
ICED LATTE

Eggs & Omelets
SPANISH OMELET V2
THREE LITTLE PIGS OMELET V2

Bennies

EGGS COCHON
ONE TOMATO, TWO TOMATO

Sandwiches

FRIED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

BREAKFAST
SANDWICH

SOUTHERN BLT

Specialties
MIGAS V2
BREAKFAST TACOS V2

SWEET HEAT CHICKEN FRENCH
TOAST BITES

$3.5

$14.0
$15.0

$16.5
$15.5

$13.5

$11.5

$13.5

$14.0
$14.0

$16.0
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Dessert

CREPES
BREAD PUDDING
PANCAKE

Popular Items

FRENCH TRUCK ICED

, COFFEE $5.5
APP FRENCH TOAST
BITES $6.5
THREE LITTLE PIGS OMELET $15.0
Soft Drinks
COKE $3.3
ORANGE JUICE $3.8
APPLE JUICE $3.8
DIET COKE $3.3
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
CHICKEN
TOSTADAS
APPETIZER
BREAD
BURGER $13.5
Side Dishes
GRITS

TOTS

PORK SAUSAGE LINKS
GOAT CHEESE GRITS
CHEESE GRITS

SWISS GRITS

STONE GROUND GRITS

Beverages

CHOCOLATE MILK

FRENCH TRUCK ESPRESSO
FRENCH TRUCK LATTE
FRENCH TRUCK CAPPUCCINO
FRENCH TRUCK MOCHA

320Z ICED COFFEE

FRENCH TRUCK COFFEE

Ingredients Used
PORK MEAT
TOMATO
BISCUIT

MILK
POTATOES
TOMATOES
CHORIZO

BACON
AVOCADO
CHOCOLATE
BUTTER
SHRIMP

$4.5
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0

$3.8
$4.0
$4.0
$4.5
$4.0
$10.0
$3.5

$3.0

$4.5



Ruby Sunshine Menu

Ruby Sunshine

405 Market St, Chattanooga, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 07:00 -14:00
Tuesday 07:00 -14:00
Wednesday 07:00 -14:00
Thursday 07:00 -14:00
Friday 07:00 -14:00
Saturday 07:00 -15:00
Sunday 07:00 -15:00

Made with Menu
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