





https://menuweb.menu 405 Market St, Chattanooga, United States +14234971660,+14238408600 - https://www.rubybrunch.com/









The *menu of Ruby Sunshine* from Chattanooga includes **91** courses. On average the **courses or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$8.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. Come experience unique and flavorful dishes at Ruby Sunshine in Chattanooga. Our diverse menu offers something for everyone in the family to enjoy. Explore our restaurant's offerings and prepare for a special culinary experience.

	T

Entrées Hot Drinks FRIED GREEN TOMATOES COFFEE Burgers & Sandwiches Pizza **NOTES** THE PEACEMAKER \$17.5 **Breakfast Specials Extras** SOUTHERN BREAKFAST **CHEDDAR GRITS** \$4.0 \$13.5 Non-Alcoholic **Sweets FRENCH TOAST BITES UNSWEETENED TEA** \$11.5 \$3.3 Starters & Salads **Omelets FRENCH FRIES** \$3.5 SPANISH OMELET \$14.0 **Hotcakes & French Toast** Sauces **GRAVY BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST** \$11.5 **Hot Drink Fish HOT CHOCOLATE SEA BASS** \$4.0

Starters Cocktail

APP PIG CANDY BACON BITES \$6.0 MARGARITA

Mexican Dishes Soft Drinks And Juices

TACOS CRANBERRY JUICE \$3.8

Pancakes Breakfast Side Orders

BACON PRALINE PANCAKES \$13.5 EGGS A LA CARTE \$2.5

American Food Regional Specialties

EGGS BENEDICT CLASSIC BUTTERMILK \$11.5

FRENCH TOAST

Pb's Best Benedicts		Breakfast	
EGGS BLACKSTONE	\$15.5	BREAKFAST POTATOES	\$3.5
Hearty Breakfasts		SCRAMBLED EGGS	
BISCUITS GRAVY	\$14.5	Chicken	
DISCOTTS GRAVI	914.5	FRIED CHICKEN	
Breakfast On The Side		PINEAPPLE CHICKEN	
BUTTERMILK BISCUIT	\$2.5	THEATTE OF OREN	
		Coffee	
The Fine Print! - Sides	3	CAPPUCCINO	
PEPPERJACK GRITS	\$4.0	ICED LATTE	
		_	
Extras For That Big		Eggs & Omelets	
Country Appetite		SPANISH OMELET V2	\$14.0
CHICKEN SAUSAGE PATTIES	\$4.5	THREE LITTLE PIGS OMELET V2	\$15.0
Signature Benedicts		Bennies	
CHICKEN ST CHARLES		EGGS COCHON	\$16.5
		ONE TOMATO, TWO TOMATO	\$15.5
Specialty Menu Items	3	,	
CINNAMON SWIRL PANCAKES	\$13.5	Sandwiches	
Restaurant Category		FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$13.5
FRENCH		BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$11.5
Non Alcoholic Drinks		SOUTHERN BLT	\$13.5
SPRITE	\$3.3	Specialties	
WATER		MIGAS V2	\$14.0
_		BREAKFAST TACOS V2	\$14.0
Toast AVOCADO TOAST		SWEET HEAT CHICKEN FRENCH TOAST BITES	\$16.0

GRITS

TOTS

Desse	rt		PORK SAUSAGE LINKS	\$4.5
CREPES			GOAT CHEESE GRITS	\$4.0
BREAD PU	IDDING		CHEESE GRITS	\$4.0
PANCAKE			SWISS GRITS	\$4.0
_	_		STONE GROUND GRITS	
Popula	ar Items		_	
COFFEE	FRENCH TRUCK ICED	\$5.5	Beverages	
			CHOCOLATE MILK	\$3.8
	APP FRENCH TOAST BITES	\$6.5	FRENCH TRUCK ESPRESSO	\$4.0
THREE LITTLE PIGS OMELE	TLE PIGS OMELET	\$15.0	FRENCH TRUCK LATTE	\$4.0
		,	FRENCH TRUCK CAPPUCCINO	\$4.5
Soft D	rinks		FRENCH TRUCK MOCHA	\$4.0
COKE		\$3.3	320Z ICED COFFEE	\$10.0
ORANGE J	IUICE	\$3.8	FRENCH TRUCK COFFEE	\$3.5
APPLE JUI	ICE	\$3.8	Ingradianta Haad	
DIET COKE	=	\$3.3	Ingredients Used	
			PORK MEAT	
These Types Of Dishes		TOMATO		
Are Be	ing Served		BISCUIT	
CHICKEN			MILK	\$3.0
TOSTADAS	5		POTATOES	
APPETIZE	R		TOMATOES	
BREAD			CHORIZO	
BURGER		\$13.5	BACON	\$4.5
			AVOCADO	
Side D	ishes		CHOCOLATE	

BUTTER

SHRIMP



Ruby Sunshine

405 Market St, Chattanooga, United States Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00 -14:00
Tuesday 07:00 -14:00
Wednesday 07:00 -14:00
Thursday 07:00 -14:00
Friday 07:00 -14:00
Saturday 07:00 -15:00
Sunday 07:00 -15:00

Made with Menu

